1
Built-in Amplifier Photoelectric Sensor E3S-C
Water- and Oil-resistive Photoelectric
Sensor with Metal Housing Ensuring
Long Sensing Distance
Satisfies the requirements of IP67, NEMA 6P, and
IP67G (oil-tight).
Sensing distance six times as long as OMRON’s

E3S-C E3S-C
2
Ordering Information
 E3S-C
Connections Appearance Sensing  method Sensing distance Operating mode Model
Prewired Horizontal Through-beam 30 m Light-ON
D k ON
E3S-CT11
Retroreflective 3 m (polarized red
light source)
g
Dark-ON
(selectable)
E3S-CR11
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD11
2 m E3S-CD12
Vertical Through-beam 30 m E3S-CT61
Retroreflective 3 m (polarized red
light source)
E3S-CR61
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD61
2 m E3S-CD62
Junction connector Horizontal Through-beam 30 m Light-ON
D k ON
E3S-CT11-M1J
Retroreflective 3 m (MSR polarized
red light source)
g
Dark-ON
(selectable)
E3S-CR11-M1J
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD11-M1J
2 m E3S-CD12-M1J
Vertical Through-beam 30 m E3S-CT61-M1J
Retroreflective 3 m (MSR polarized
red light source)
E3S-CR61-M1J
Diffuse reflective 70 cm E3S-CD61-M1J
2 m E3S-CD62-M1J
 Accessories (Order Separately)
For  E3S-C
Name Model Remarks
Slit for Through-beam Sensor E39-S61 A set consisting of a 0.5-mm, 1-mm,